
Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

My room is very messy.

The shop is closed today.

Sam is going to New York.

We are going to the park.

John is going to the beach.

Directions: Highlight the noun
in each sentence. Then write

the sentence on the line 
provided.

Nouns



Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

There's hole in a bucket.

Rose is a beautiful flower.

Mumbai is the biggest city.

She likes to play chess.

She likes yellow hat.

Nouns
Directions: Highlight the noun

in each sentence. Then write
the sentence on the line 

provided.



Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

I have a red bike.

He likes to read books.

She lives in New York city.

Jack is my brother.

Nile is the longest river.

Nouns
Directions: Highlight the noun

in each sentence. Then write
the sentence on the line 

provided.



Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Joe is my cousin.

I like these flowers.

She play with Football.

The cat run fast.

I saw a huge dog.

Nouns
Directions: Highlight the noun

in each sentence. Then write
the sentence on the line 

provided.



Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

This is my coat.

Please hold my phone.

The dishes are wet.

I saw lightning flash.

The sky is blue.

Nouns
Directions: Highlight the noun

in each sentence. Then write
the sentence on the line 

provided.



Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Is she a teacher?

I lost my wooden ruler.

The hat is to small.

The boy is swimming.

He is going to school.

Nouns
Directions: Highlight the noun

in each sentence. Then write
the sentence on the line 

provided.



Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

She has three pencils.

I saw an elephant.

The water is hot.

This is our laptop.

The cats are playing.

Nouns
Directions: Highlight the noun

in each sentence. Then write
the sentence on the line 

provided.



Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

The flower is red.

The bunny is cute.

The ladybird is small.

The park is huge.

The dog is happy.

Nouns
Directions: Highlight the noun

in each sentence. Then write
the sentence on the line 

provided.



Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

The cat is purring.

The boy kicked the ball.

We saw tigers at zoo.

Those flowers are yellow.

I love to eat pizza.

Nouns
Directions: Highlight the noun

in each sentence. Then write
the sentence on the line 

provided.



Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

The cat is little.

The boy fell down.

My teacher is pretty.

That snail is very slow.

Bob saw a lion at the zoo.

Nouns
Directions: Highlight the noun

in each sentence. Then write
the sentence on the line 

provided.


